Registered Office :104, First Floor Raghuleela Mega Mall, Behind Poisar Depot, Kandivali West Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400067 CIN L24231MH1993PLC288371

Email: fischerchemicItd@gmail.com | Website: www.fischerchemic.in | Contact 8655550209

14th May 2024

To

The Chief General Manager Listing Operation,

BSE Limited,

20th Floor, P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524743

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of Original Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate as mentioned below:

Folio	Name of the	Share	Distinctive Nos.	No. of	Information
No.	Shareholder	Certificate		Shares	received by the
		No.			Company on
008150	AMRUTA S PATEL	1486	13336 - 13340	5	14 th May 2024

Note: The request for issue of Duplicate Certificate will be processed, upon receipt of the requisite documents and the Company is satisfied with the same.

The email dated 14th May 2024, received from Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents in this regard is enclosed for your reference.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For FISCHER MEDICAL VENTURES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Fischer Chemic Limited)



RAVINDRAN GOVINDAN
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR



Q Search mail

퍈

2

Fischer Chemic Limited Loss of share certificate - PREE INTIMATION 008150

Inbox x



sandeep shinde

to me, rtaclientservice

Dear Madam,

Please find attached documents received for issue of duplicate share certificate. You are requested to intimate to the concern authority.

Ref.No. ACS/R&T/FISCHER/512620 Date: 14/05/2024

EMAIL: corp.relations@bseindia.com
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
25th Floor, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 524743

Dear Sirs,

Unit : FISCHER CHEMIC LIMITED.

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) - Loss of original Share Certificate(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder(s) has/have reported to the RT

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate(s) are given below:

Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No.of Shares	Letter received from the shareholder on
008150	AMRUTA S PATEL	1486	13336 13340	5	07/05/2024

In this regard, we, Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd., the RTA of the Company has verified the documents.

This intimation is given as per Regulation 39(3) of the said Regulations.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,